
Dannevirke Interschool 2020

SHOW SECRETARY:

INTERSCHOOL

Dressage

Ring 1

7 OC

1st Charlie Jayde Timmins

2nd Eos Gabrielle Pyke

3rd Sticky Ella Bashford

4th Gissy Piper Smith

5th Firemist Twist N Dodge Molly Timothy

6th Miss Katie Pie Marissa Evans

7th Galaxy Dream On Lana Shuker

8th Duke Express belle connor

9th Black Current Erin Trent

10th Cola Kelsea Williams

12 OD

1st Firemist Twist N Dodge Molly Timothy

2nd Galaxy Dream On Lana Shuker

3rd Take Your Time Shaylyn Ward

Ring 2

8 1A

1st Ty Gwyn Riviera Charlee Halewood

2nd Tempo's Magic Teagan 
McCaughey

3rd Arrandale Royal Salute Charlee Halewood

4th Komet's Victory Freya Diggle

5th Tiberus Leah Bibby

6th flash Emma Kitchingman

7th Sonny Holly Shortall 

8th Grassendale Gin Sofia Williams

9th Audacious Mr Fox Paris karl-fields 

10th Belmont Primrose Zoe Oakley

10 1C

1st Sonny Holly Shortall 

2nd Ty Gwyn Riviera Charlee Halewood

3rd Tiberus Leah Bibby

4th Arrandale Royal Salute Charlee Halewood

5th Chai Latte Blandine McIntosh

6th lean's white gold Jordan Hall

7th Velvet Sarah Matheson

Ring 3

9 2A

1st KS Show N Tell Sophie Frew

2nd Allegerose Sophie Southgate

3rd presido Giorgia Hickey

4th Firthview dakota Louise (Lou Lou) 
McNelly

5th Cardonald Austin Healey Brooke Morison

11 2C

1st Allegerose Sophie Southgate

2nd KS Show N Tell Sophie Frew

3rd Firthview dakota Louise (Lou Lou) 
McNelly

4th Cardonald Austin Healey Brooke Morison

Jumping

Ring 1

1 Showjumping Table C 90cm

1st Rojaan Phoenix Vianne Downs

2nd Jemima Bayly Jacobs

3rd Weiti Aubergine Reef Hicks 

4th Musical Minuet Danni Bird

5th Demolition Rose Rainnah Frogley

6th Raindance Maggie Willow Barker

7th Charleston Girl Ruby Timothy

8th Audacious Mr Fox Paris karl-fields 

9th Camberley Beaujangles Manaia Papworth

10th Willow Elyza McDonald

2 Showjumping  Table C 70-75cm

1st Kabo chai latte Brieanna kersel

2nd Liss Tara Willow Emma Kitchingman

3rd Oporaes Roulette Sam Killiner

4th Indy Amelia Heathcote

5th Ashton Little Miss Emily McMaster

6th Charlie Jayde Timmins

7th Gissy Piper Smith

8th Tempo's Magic Teagan 
McCaughey

9th Belmont Primrose Zoe Oakley



10th Daffy Chantelle Rutten

3 Showjumping Table C 1.05m

1st Alpine Lucy Paris karl-fields 

2nd U Can Dance NZPH Milly Waldin

3rd Donatello Braveheart Vianne Downs

4th Bush Pacman Isabella Ladbrook

5th Liberty KL Pippa Smyth

6th Whistler II Rosie White

7th Finn Emma de Lautour

8th Bush Gold Abe Baker

9th Lotsa Noodles Stella Moore

10th Iseeareddoor Danni Bird

4 Showjumping AM5 1.05m

1st Alpine Lucy Paris karl-fields 

2nd Lotsa Noodles Stella Moore

3rd Finn Emma de Lautour

4th U Can Dance NZPH Milly Waldin

5th Bush Pacman Isabella Ladbrook

6th Cee Cee Molly Presling

7th Whistler II Rosie White

8th Bush Gold Abe Baker

9th Sancho Hazel Jones

10th Liberty KL Pippa Smyth

5 Showjumping AM5 90cm

1st Musical Minuet Danni Bird

2nd Charleston Girl Ruby Timothy

3rd Weiti Aubergine Reef Hicks 

4th Raindance Maggie Willow Barker

5th Camberley Beaujangles Manaia Papworth

6th The Prince of Pop Amber van Diggele

7th Red Rupert Ella Smith

8th Rojaan Phoenix Vianne Downs

9th Jemima Bayly Jacobs

10th Willow Elyza McDonald

6 Showjumping AM5 70-75cm

1st Oporaes Roulette Sam Killiner

2nd Crumpet Olive Percy

3rd Rocks & Roses Lucy Macken

4th Liss Tara Willow Emma Kitchingman

5th Smudge Rosa Klingender

6th Shady My Lady Amanda Jephson

7th Mighty Quin Tilly Jowsey

8th Nugget Emma Heathcote

9th Ashton Little Miss Emily McMaster

10th Daffy Chantelle Rutten


